
N.B. The colours depicted in this chart are reproduced as realistically as possible but are only indicative. They must be verified by the end user who 
assumes all reponsibility deriving from product use

Rev00/04-2020

DEKOGROUT+  Colours
Colour Art. n. Colour Package 4 bags x 2,5 kg

000002500

000002501

000002502

000002503

000002504

000002505

000002506

000002507

000002508

000002509

000002510

000002514

000002513

000002511

000002512

White

Grey argento

Manhattan

Grey chiaro 7035

Grey 7042

Antracite 7037

Jasmine

Off White

Beige

Travertino

Camel

Nocciola

Caramello

Tabacco

Marrone

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags

4 x 2.5 kg bags


