		DEKOGROUT+ Colours	
Colour	Art. n.	Colour	Package 4 bags x 2,5 kg
	000002500	White	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002501	Grey argento	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002502	Manhattan	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002503	Grey chiaro 7035	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002504	Grey 7042	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002505	Antracite 7037	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002506	Jasmine	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002507	Off White	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002508	Beige	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002509	Travertino	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002510	Camel	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002514	Nocciola	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002513	Caramello	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002511	Тарассо	4 x 2.5 kg bags
	000002512	Marrone	4 x 2.5 kg bags

N.B. The colours depicted in this chart are reproduced as realistically as possible but are only indicative. They must be verified by the end user who assumes all reponsibility deriving from product use

